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(II) WITHOUT REGARD TO WHEN A CONTRIBUTION OR
TRANSFER IS EXPENDED OR USED, THE CONTRIBUTION OR TRANSFER
SHALL BE CHARGED AGAINST THE LIMITATION FOR THE ELECTION
CYCLE IN WHICH:

1. THE CHECK IS WRITTEN OR DATED; OR

2. THE CASH OR OTHER THING OF VALUE IS
RECEIVED.

(e) [(1) The following types of transfers are exempt from the $1,000 and $2,500
limitations set forth in subsection (d) of this section:

(i) From one candidate’s treasurer to another candidate’s treasurer;

(ii) From the treasurer of a committee to the treasurer of another
committee;

(iii) From a candidate’s treasurer to the treasurer of a committee; and
(iv) From the treasurer of a committee to a candidate’s treasurer.

(2) Transfers to or from political clubs are subject to the limitations of
subsection (b) of this section.]

(1) INTHIS SUBSECTION, “POLITICAL COMMITTEE” INCLUDES A
POLITICAL COMMITTEE REGISTERED UNDER § 26-4 OF THIS SUBTITLE—
EERERALPOHTICAL-COMMITTEE, AND AN OUT-OF-STATE POLITICAL
COMMITTEE.

(2) EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN PARAGRAPH (3) OF THIS
SUBSECTION, DURING A 4-YEAR ELECTION CYCLE THE TREASURER OF A

POLITICAL COMMITTEE OR THE TREASURER OF A CANDIDATE MAY NOT
DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY TRANSFER ANY MONEY GREATER THAN $8;660

STATEWIDE-OFEEICE §6,000 TQO THE TREASURER OR POLITICAL COMMITTEE
OF 4 CANDIDATE OR ANY OTHER POLITICAL COMMITTEE.

(3) THE EEMIFATION LIMITATIONS ON TRANSFERS AND THE
PROVISIONS ON AFFILIATIONS SET FORTH IN RPARAGRAPH-(2}-OF THIS
SUBSECTION MAY NOT APPLY TO:
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